It remains responsibility of the user to verify that this product meet the requirement of the process applied.
                                                                                    Page 1of 3
   R00 Updated 19.02.19
  TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
                                       SK4CV-1
     Carbon Veil
► DESCRIPTION
SK4CV-1 is a nonwoven carbon fibre veil with PVA binder that is made using a unique

mm]
MD Surface
Resistivity
[ohm/sq]
CD Surface
Resistivity
[ohm/sq]
8 g/m² 0,12mm 14  7 10 22
10g/m² 0,14mm 18  9 8 12
17g/m² 0,21mm 31 15 5 14
20g/m² 0,24mm 36 18 4 9
30g/m² 0,37mm 54 27 3 7
34g/m² 0,41mm 61 31 3 7
Reference to order Areal weight Width Length
SK4СV-1BK8G100150 8 g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4СV-1BK10G100150 10g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4СV-1BK17G100150 17g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4СV-1BK20G100150 20g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4СV-1BK30G100150 30g/m² 1000mm 150
SK4СV-1BK34G100150 34g/m² 1000mm 150
Shelf life: unlimited. Storage conditions: it is recommended to store at temperatures
between +10°C and +30°C in original packing, protected from direct sun and heat source.
It remains responsibility of the user to verify that this product meet the requirement of the process applied.
                                                                                    Page 3of 3